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ARTS COMMISSION
Monday, February 12,2018
City Councilors’ Conference Room, 200 Lincoln Avenue
505-955-6707
5:00 PM

1. Call to Order
2. Roll Call
3. Approval of Agenda

4. Approval of Minutes
a) January 8, 2018

5. Presentations
a) Steve Ovitsky, Santa Fe Chamber Music Festival

6. Report of Chair
a) Committee Appointments

7. Report of Director
a) Mayor’s Arts Awards

8. Updates and Reports

a) Community Gallery
i. Gallery Exhibit Schedule
ii. Exhibit Proposal

b) Art in Public Places Program
i. IGNITE
ii. Artin the Airport

¢) Lodgers’ Tax Funding Update

9. Action Items

a) Request for Approval of Opioids Community Pop-up Exhibit in Community Gallery
b) Art in Public Places Committee and Gallery Committee Roles and Responsibilities

working days prior to meeting date.

Persons with disabilities in need of accommodations, contact the City Clerk’s office at 955-6520 five (5)
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THE CITY OF SANTA FE

ARTS COMMISSION

2018 Community Gallery Schedule

e "ARTWorks Works!", February 9 through February 23, 2018.

o "Nature & Art", March 9 through May 31, 2018.

e "Santa Fe Studio Tour Preview" (POP UP), June 8 through June 27, 2018.
e "New Mexico Pastel Society" (POP UP), July 6 through August 2, 2018.

e "History of Zozobra" (POP UP), August 10 through 30, 2018.

e "Exquisite Corpse: Community Gallery 10 Year Anniversary Exhibit", September 14
through November 30, 2018.

All exhibit dates and times are subject to change.
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Funding Title

Global Arts Marketing
National Arts Marketing
Regional Arts Marketing
Collaborative Arts Marketing
Target Impact Support
Community Arts Development

We would also like to host a
PANELIST TRAINING in late
February/early March.

RFP Issued

12/28/2017
01/22/2018
01/22/2018
03/12/2018
04/18/2018
05/07/2018

Proposal Deadline  Panel Review

01/26/2018 03/08/2018
02/23/2018 03/26/2018
02/23/2018 04/06/2018
04/13/2018 05/08/2018

05/18/2018 Voting due 6/8
06/07/2018 Voting due 6/29
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Funding Recommendations to AC

03/12/2018
05/08/2018
05/08/2018
05/14/2018
06/11/2018
07/10/2018
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